Rev 0.3 | Page 1/25 www.hoperf.com
CMT802XNXL High-Speed, Dual-Channel Digital Isolator
1 Features
 Safety-related certifications
• DIN VDE V 0884-11: 2017-01
• UL 1577 component recognition program
• CSA certification according to IEC 60950-1, IEC
62368-1, IEC 61010-1 and IEC 60601-1 end

CMT8020NXL-21NXL-22NXL
Rev 0.3 | 21 / 25 www.hoperf.com
13 Ordering Information
Table 18. Part Number List
Part Number Min. Order
Quantity
Withstand
Voltage
（rms）
Numbers of Total
Channels
Digital Rate
(MHz)
Default Output
State Package
CMT8020N0L 3000 3750 2 5 Low NB SOIC-8
CMT8020N1L 3000 3750 2 5 High NB SOIC-8
CMT8021N0L 3000 3750 2 5 Low NB SOIC-8
CMT8021N1L 3000 3750 2 5 High NB SOIC-8
CMT8022N0L 3000 3750 2 5 Low NB SOIC-8
CMT8022N1L 3000 3750 2 5 High NB SOIC-8
Part Number Naming Rule:
CMT  1  N
Series Number
80 2 L (Q)1
L= Low data rate
Total channel amount, options are:
1, 2, 4 …;
0: means I2C Part
Reverse channel amount, options are:
0, 1, 2 …
Q = Automotive grade
Fail-safe output state:
0 = Logic Low
1 = Logic High
Package type:
N = NB SOIC
W = WB SOIC
Please visit www.hoperf.com for more product/product line information.
Please contact sales@hoperf.com or your local sales representative for sales or pricing requirements.
CMT8020NXL-21NXL-22NXL
Rev 0.3 | 22 / 25 www.hoperf.com
14 Tape and Reel Information
Figure 22. CMT802XNXL SOIC-8 Tape & Reel Information
CMT8020NXL-21NXL-22NXL
Rev 0.3 | 23 / 25 www.hoperf.com
Figure 23. CMT802XNXL SOIC-8 Tape & Reel Information
CMT8020NXL-21NXL-22NXL